Type GFL
Fast Acting Glass Tube Fuses Series
Safety
Agency
Agency
File Number
Ampere Range

Electrical Characteristic Specifications by Item
Catalog
Number
Rated
Current
Voltage
Rating
Breaking
Capacity
Melting Integral
10In min(A
2
S)
Agency Approvals
TUV CCC cURus CQC KC
GFL0250 250mA
125VAC
250VAC
350VAC
10KA@125V AC
100A@250V AC
100A@350V AC
0.031  ● ●
GFL0315 315mA 0.051  ● ●
GFL0500 500mA 0.250  ● ●
GFL0630 630mA 0.437  ● ●
GFL0800 800mA 0.768  ● ●
GFL1100 1A 1.200 ● ● ●
GFL1125 1.25A 2.188 ● ● ●
GFL1160 1.6A 3.840 ● ● ●
GFL1200 2A 6.000 ● ● ●  ●
GFL1250 2.5A 10.000 ● ● ●
GFL1315 3.15A 11.259 ● ● ●  ●
GFL1400 4A 27.200 ● ● ●  ●
GFL1500 5A 45.000 ● ● ●  ●
GFL1630 6.3A 79.380 ● ● ●  ●
GFL1800 8A 204.800 ●  ● ●
GFL2100 10A 300.000 ●  ● ●
GFL2125 12.5A 546.875 ●  ● ●
GFL2150 15A 855.000   ●
GFL2160 16A 998.400 ●  ● ●
GFL2200 20A 1100.00   ●
© FULLNESS ELECTRICAL CO.,LTD
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Revised:Oct.2020